
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
8 

13 
17 

3 
7 

15 
23 
47 
14 

921 
45 
11 
16 

Name 
TAP 
WHA 
DOM 
UGO 
FER 
BAD 
LIN 
LAC 
ALD 
MICHAEL SAUTER 
BEE 
AKH 
NOB 

Car 
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  

Team 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 
PREMA RACING 
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
JENZER MOTORSPORT 
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 
PREMA RACING 

Best Tm 
1:45.930 
1:46.004 
1:46.382 
1:46.451 
1:46.538 
1:46.571 
1:46.682 
1:46.784 
1:47.139 
1:47.218 
1:47.412 
1:48.178 
1:48.271 

In Lap 
14 
13 
11 
18 
17 
15 
12 
16 
14 
17 
12 
23 
15 

Diff 

0.074 
0.452 
0.521 
0.608 
0.641 
0.752 
0.854 
1.209 
1.288 
1.482 
2.248 
2.341 

Gap 

0.074 
0.378 
0.069 
0.087 
0.033 
0.111 
0.102 
0.355 
0.079 
0.194 
0.766 
0.093 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Professional Track Days 
Formula 11 12 April 

7th session Group A 

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 15:15:00 

Imola_4sect 4,909 km 

12/04/2023 15:15 


